
 
 

International Union of Operating Engineers 
Local 94, 94A, 94B 

 

 
Political Outreach 

 
We have been asked by the IUOE to reach out for volunteers to support the candidacy of 
Hillary Clinton.  See dates and locations below where assistance is needed.  Please email the 
point of contact on the list below, if you are able to assist in any way.  Please also email 
raymacco@local94.com so he can track those that attended the GOTV request.  They are 
looking for 3 hour shifts starting on SAT: April 9: 9am, 12pm, 3pm, 6pm, SUN: April 
17: 9am, 12pm, 3pm, 6pm, SUN: April 10: 9am, 12pm, 3pm, 6pm, Mon:April18: 7am, 5pm, 
SAT: April 16: 9am, 12pm, 3pm, 6pm, TUE: April 19:  7am, 5pm.   

 

Bronx Bronx Democratic County 
Committee Office 

1640 Eastchester Road, 
Bronx,   

Nora Walsh 
Devries nwalshdevries@hillaryclinton.com 

Downtown Manhattan United 
Federation of Teachers 

52 Broadway,  Morgan 
Luther mluther@hillaryclinton.com 

New York,   

Midtown 1199 SEIU United 
Healthcares Workers 

310 W 43rd St,  
Nimi Uberoi nuberoi@hillaryclinton.com 

New York City,   

Queens IUPAT District Council 9 
Training Center 

45-15 36th St,  Shelby 
Wiltz swiltz@hillaryclinton.com 

Long Island City,   

Queens IBEW Local 3 Hall 158-11 Jewel Ave,  Shelby 
Wiltz swiltz@hillaryclinton.com 

Flushing,   

Brownstone 
Brooklyn 

Brooklyn United Federation 
of Teachers 

335 Adams Street,  Richard 
Merritt rmerritt@hillaryclinton.com 

Brooklyn,   

Central 
Brooklyn 

Progessive Democrats of 
Central Booklyn Office 

1123 Nostrand Ave,  Najaah 
Daniels ndaniels@hillaryclinton.com 

Brooklyn,   

SI and 
South 
Brooklyn 

Thomas Jefferson 
Democratic Club of Kings 
County [CLOSED: April 
9th/10th) 

77 Conklin Ave, 
Broollyn 

Gina 
Baldwin gbaldwin@hillaryclinton.com 

 
Thank you. 
 
The PAC Fund Committee 
 

** Call Ray Macco at (212)586-7633 if you have any questions regarding this GOTV request ** 
 

mailto:raymacco@local94.com

